SB3600V
MAX OPERATING
WEIGHT: 10,000 LBS.
Features
2 Year Warranty
Replaceable, Reversible Steel
Cutting Edge
Spring Trip Cutting Edge
35° Angle with Cross Over Relief
Valve Protection
Lateral Float
Single Electric Selector Valve
5/8" AR400 Cutting Edge
High Tensile AR400 Skid Shoes
Quick attach frame kits available
for most makes. Call dealer for
details.
Options
Boron or Carbide Cutting Edges
Specifications
Part # Approx.
Weight
(LBS.)
Clearing
Width
Straight
Clearing
Width
Veed
Clearing
Width
Scooped
Road
Clearance
Angled
Mould-
Board
Height
Max
Operating
Weight
(LBS.)
SB3600V54 695 54" 51" 39" 48" 30" 10,000
SB3600V60 720 60" 56" 43" 53" 30" 10,000
SB3600V66 740 66" 61" 48" 58" 30" 10,000
SB3600V72 765 72" 66" 53" 63" 30" 10,000
SB3600V78 785 78" 71" 58" 68" 30" 10,000
SB3600V84 805 84" 76" 63" 73" 30" 10,000